Bezirksschiessen Gewehr 2019
Bezirksschiitzenverband Biilach

Einzelrangliste
06.09.2019 - 14.09.2019
Verein - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
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Bearth Christine
Meier Ganz Monika
Schneider Ernst-Peter
Frick Andreas
Neukom Roman
Roost Andreas
Sollberger Andreas
Roth Tobias

Nobs Walter
Pfaller Stefan
Pfister Andreas
Ahilan Ayushan
Pfaller Toni
Schneider Patrick
Maag Kurt

Bearth Marcel
Cuna José Angel
Bearth Ramona
Lercher Felix
Mares Claudio
Moor Sonja

Monn Andreas
Streese Grit

Suter Bernhard
Tschopp Hugo
Hitz Mischa

Ganz Erwin
Rechsteiner Anton
Patt Josef
Gautschi Hans-Heinrich
Reist Daniel

Miiller Marcel
Bliggenstorfer Rolf
Brechbiihl Valentin
Hausherr Andreas
Sigrist Hansueli
Sollberger Martin
Schumacher Alois
Lips Robert

Keller Doris

Moor René
Schurter Rudolf
Jung Christian
Ganz Heinrich
Schiatter Reto
Meier Markus
Sieber Bruno
Sabbatella Romano
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1995 E
1962 S
1968 S
1980 E
1977 E
1994 E
1969 S
1986 E
1944 SV
1973 S
1958 V

Verein

Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Bilach, Militarschitzen

Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Hori, Schiessverein

Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft
Wallisellen, Schiessverein

Wil ZH, Schiessverein

2004 U17 Embrach-Lufingen, Schutzenverein

1969 S
1992 E
1965 S
1971 S
1982 E
1997 E
1965 S
1964 S
1967 S
1973 S
1976 E
1943 SV
1954 V
1978 E
1953V
1953V
1948 SV
1960 S
1965 S
1986 E
1987 E

Wallisellen, Schiessverein

Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft

Hori, Schiessverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Hori, Schiessverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Hori, Schiessverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Hori, Schiessverein

Bullach, Militarschitzen
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Bulach, Militarschitzen

Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Bassersdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein

2001 U21 Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen

1972 S
1969 S
1971 S
1950 V
1944 SV
1954 V
1948 SV
1952V
1964 S
1945 SV
1989 E
1945 SV
1935 SV
1993 E

Wallisellen, Schiessverein

Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Bassersdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft
Winkel-Rti, Schiessverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schitzen
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
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Spg
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
FW
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
FW
Std
Std
FW
Std
FW
FW
Std

Punkte

100 929
99 929
99 929
100 98
94 98
94 98
98 97
97 97
96 97
96 97
98 96
97 96
97 96
97 96
96 96
96 96
96 96
95 96
98 95
97 95
97 95
97 95
97 95
95 95
95 95
94 95
92 95
91 95
90 95
96 94
95 94
95 94
92 94
98 93
97 93
96 93
95 93
90 93
99 92
97 92
95 92
95 92
92 92
91 92
88 92
98 91
97 91
95 91
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Bezirksschiessen Gewehr 2019 Einzelrangliste
Bezirksschiitzenverband Bulach 06.09.2019 - 14.09.2019
Verein - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
49 Tschumper Lucas 1991 E Bilach, Militdrschitzen Std 94 91
50 Frick Myrtha 1955V  Bilach, Militarschitzen Std 93 91
51 Meier Beat 1957V  Rorbas, Schitzenverein Std 93 91
52 Schoch Martin 1957V Wallisellen, Schiessverein Std 90 91
53 Lang Albert 1941 SV Wallisellen, Schiessverein FW 88 91
54 Vitale Siri 2004 U17 Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schitzen Std 100 90
55 Umar Karim 1998 E  Wallisellen, Schiessverein Std 98 90
56 Pedrazzini Carlo 1967 S  Bulach, Militarschitzen Std 96 90
57 Dudus Atila 1999 U21 Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schuitzen Std 95 90
58 Dambach Remo 1968 S Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein Std o1 90
59 Guignard Alain 1968 S Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein Std 88 90
60 Mihalopoulos Yianni 2003 U17 Embrach-Lufingen, Schutzenverein Std 93 89
61 Mares Elvira 1956 V  Hori, Schiessverein Std 93 89
62 Keller Beat 1979 E  Bulach, Militarschitzen Std 92 89
63 Brunner Dominic 1988 E  Bulach, Militarschitzen Std 96 88
64 Wegmann Samuel 1953V  Bassersdorf, Schitzengesellschaft Std 95 88
65 Hitz Gerhard 1951V Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen Std 90 86
66 Krebser Erwin 1961 S Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein Std 97 84
67 Thurston Dominic 2000 U21 Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen Std 94 84
68 Tavira Joao Manuel 1977 E  Wallisellen, Schiessverein Std 93 83
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